=~ Norwich
Boys 7th/8th Soccer
= 2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Alexander Stewart, Head Coach
Players (10)

NAME

Jonah Adams
Braedon Baker
Anthony Bourn
Bartalo Bourn
Kristopher Deuel
Braden Golliver
Joseph Hall
William Hunter
Connor Marshall
Andrew Spade

GRADE

12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Joe Alger
Assistant: Kelly Gray

89 Midland Drive
Norwich, NY, 13815
www.norwichcsd.org

NUMBER
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